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FPN VENDORS * 

 
FFF Enterprises, Inc. 
800-843-7477 
lwestphal@fffenterprises.com 
www.fffenterprises.com 
 
FLAVORx & Fillmaster 
800-884-5771 
ccielewich@flavorx.com 
www.flavorx.com    
www.fillmastersystems.com 

 
Franklin Eyewear 
877-766-0321 
alunderwood@gmail.com 
www.franklineyewear.com 

 
InSource 
800-366-3829 
scott.thomas@henryschein.com 
www.insourceonline.com 

 
Quidel Corporation 
713-560-0047 
griff.danheim@quidel.com 
www.quidel.com 
 
Seqirus 
855-358-8966 
kara.anderson@seqirus.com 
www.flu.seqirus.com 

 

Staples 
714-868-4566 
lori.lamm@staples.com 
www.stapleslink.com 
 
VaxServe 
800-752-9338 
robert.moher@vaxserve.com 
www.vaxserve.com 

 
Pre-book Flu Program 

 
Prescription Flavoring  

 
Reading Glasses 

Vaccines & Injectables 

Point of Care Testing 
COVID –19 Testing 

Sophia II System 

Vaccines 

Office Supplies 

Vaccines 
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WHOLESALER 

 
  

 Drug Wholesaler 
 

  

McKesson * 
Michael Bindert 
609-571-4663 
michael.bindert@mckesson.com 
www.mckesson.com 

Secondary Wholesale Supplier  
 

Smith Drug Company * 
Chris Mancini 
802-495-9043 
cmancini@smithdrug.com 
www.smithdrug.com 

SECONDARY  WHOLESALE SUPPLIER 
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How does a vendor become authorized by NPSC? 
Many of our current authorized vendors have come from rec-
ommendations from our network.  All vendors considered for 
the program have a meeting with us, present their product or 
service, and offer a program to NPSC that is most often not 
available unless a store is part of the group.  We investigate 
the vendor with network store owners and other colleagues in 
the business of pharmacy for quality, service, price, support, 
sales representation, and potential need/desirability by the net-
work. 

What are the benefits of purchasing from authorized NPSC 
vendors? 

1. NPSC has investigated each vendor for reliability, quality 
and performance.   

2. The best “deal” has been worked out for the benefit of the 
network.  

3. Not all vendors listed provide admin and marketing fees to 
NPSC. If they do, a red star (*) is next to their name. NPSC 
shares a portion of this fee with pharmacies purchasing from 
the vendor based on their participation in the overall pro-
gram. 

4. If there is a problem with a vendor for any reason, we will 
intercede to assist in attaining a positive outcome.  

Why would an authorized vendor contract get terminated? 
Unfortunately, there are times when a program with a vendor 
just doesn’t work. Program failure may be due to poor service 
to the stores, reports and payments for sales not made to our 
office, representation in the field fails to appear at the network 
stores, or on the flip side, the stores in the network fail to sup-
port the vendor and the vendor feels the agreement is not 
worth their effort.  Thankfully, in the NPSC vendor program, 
terminations are the exception not the rule. 

How come some of the vendors I buy from do not show up 
on my quarterly NPSC statement? 
It is important that when an NPSC pharmacy purchases 
through one of our authorized vendor programs, that they noti-
fy the company that they belong to NPSC.  Also, when quarter-
ly reports are sent to you from NPSC headquarters, take a mo-
ment and review the report and be sure you have been given 
credit for your purchases.  If you haven’t, contact your NPSC 
field consultant and report the discrepancy.  NPSC will follow 
through and get the issue rectified. 

VENDORS Q & A 
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PHARMACY SUPPLY VENDORS GENERIC VENDOR 

TopRx * 
Angela Weston  Julie Ryan 
901-343-6804  800-542-8677 
aweston@toprx.com j.ryan@toprx.com 
www.toprx.com 

 
Buying Group 
 
         

 

  Generic Prescription Products 

IPC 
Ron Andus 
801-259-9793 
ron.andus@ipcrx.com 
www.ipcrx.com 

BUYING GROUP 
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PHARMACY SUPPLY VENDORS TESTING 

 
 
   

 

Covid-19 Testing and Medical Billing 
(Mention that you are part of the NPSC network when contacting) 

Covid-19, RSV, and Flu Testing 
 
         

Mobility Health 
Scott  Rueter 
513-218-4778 
srueter@mobilityhealthlab.com 
www.mobilityhealthlab.com 

Signature Dx * 
Jackie Mullens 
412-677-0664 
jackie@signaturedx.com 
www.sdx-labs.com 

Plenum Medical Billing 
Brynn Martinez 
832-434-8523 
bmartinez@plenummd.com 
www.plenummd.com 
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FRONT STORE VENDORS 

CenterLine Optics * 
Dixon Merkt 
860-227-3616 
dixon@centerlineoptics.com 
www.centerlineoptics.com 

 From Fashion to Function - Sunglasses and Reading Glasses 

Boost Oxygen * 
Paul Dombrowski 
203-331-8100 
paul@boostoxygen.com 
www.boostoxygen.com 

   Supplier of Boost Oxygen and Think Tank 

 

Discounted Greeting Cards for Every Occasion 

Designer Greetings * 
James Culbertson 
603-657-4055 
james.culbertson@designergreetings.com 
www.designergreetings.com 
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Payment Processing Solutions   
 

Transaction Resources Inc. * 
Customer Service 
888-494-9988 ext 2 
www.transactionresources.com 

DSCSA Solutions Provider 

InfiniTrak 
Sam Pizzo 
314-322-7441 
sam@infiitrak.us 
www.infinitrak.us 

Traceability Portal 

Track Trace Rx 
Fernando Moreto 
321-418-7147 
fernando@tracktracerx.com 
www.tracktracerx.com 

SERVICE VENDORS 

DSCSA COMPLIANCE 
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Rx Preferred Benefits                  HGRx Preferred Health Benefits 
Pharmacy Benefit Manager            Health Insurance 

Pharmaceutical Returns 
  

 Health Insurance Extras 
   

ProHealth Connect * 
Andrew Winakor 
516-807-9324 
andrew@prohealthconnect.com 
www.prohealthconnect.com 

SERVICE VENDORS 

Rx Preferred Benefits   HGRx Preferred Health Benefits 
Jeff Malone   888-821-7939  
888-666-7271   hello@hgrxpreferred.com 
jeff.malone@rxpreferred.com HGRXPreferred.com/apply-now 
www.rxpreferred.com 

Return Solutions * 
Eileen Sullivan 
Toll Free: 800-579-4804 ext 4588 
esullivan@drugreturns.com  
www.drugreturns.com 
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FRONT STORE VENDORS 

 Assorted Greeting Cards and Small Gifts 
 

Leanin’ Tree * 
Ryan Pacheco 
800-839-9094  ext 4329 
ryan.pacheco@leanintree.com 
www.tradeleanintree.com 

 Quality, local CBD Products 

Vitamins, Immune Support, Essential Oils 
 

Nature’s Truth * 
HIllery Moran                                    Christine Buttacavoli   
203-455-7947                                        516-574-1202 
hmoran@pipingrock.com                   cbuttacavoli@pipingrock.com 
www.pipingrock.com 

New England Hemp Farm * 
Matt Bannon 
203-451-3852 
matt@newenglandhempfarm.com 
www.newenglandhempfarm.com 
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FRONT STORE VENDORS 

Greeting Cards and Gift Wrap 

Viabella * 
Kathy Hultgren 
727-492-2600 
khultgren@viabella.com 
www.viabella.com 

 CBD THC Free Tinctures, Creams, Gel Caps, and Pet Products 
  

PharmaCanna * 
Ralph Jimenez 
561-425-5850  
ralph@pharmacanna.us                     
www.pharmacanna.com/NPSC 

Customized Tee Shirts, Caps, Sweats, Mugs, Totes, etc.  

Tees Plus * 
Paul A. Hagberg 
203-834-1777 
teaseplus@yahoo.com 
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Buying Group for Cardinal Health Contract 
 

Nexus Pharmacy Alliance * 
Bill Griffin 
207-712-6153 
bgriffin@nexuspharmacyalliance.com 
www.nexuspharmacyalliance.com 

SERVICE VENDORS 

  Card, Payroll, and Payment Processing Services  
   

Heartland * 
Sherrie Audette ** 
860-208-1382 
sherrie.audette@e-hps.com 
www.heartland.us 

Document Destruction and Recycling Services 
   

 Infoshred * 
 Stacey DiPiazza 
 888-800-1552 
 sdipiazza@infoshred.com 
 www.infoshred.com 

**Sherrie is the only Heartland 
rep that can authorize the NPSC 

program and incentives. 
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Electronic Billing Services 

Applied Inventory * 
Robert Poirier 
800-762-2685 
rpeartree@aol.com 

 
Background Checks 

Inventory, Low Cost 
   

ERS * 
Lori Kecskes 
888-512-2525 
lorit@employersreference.com 
www.employersreference.com 

SERVICE VENDORS 

APPLIED INVENTORY 
SERVICE, Inc. 

EBS 
Mary Stoner 
573-472-3613        
mstoner@ebsservice.com 
www.ebsservice.com 
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FRONT STORE VENDORS 

Nutritional Supplements, Immune Support, Vitamins, Glasses 

Windmill Health Products * 
Rich Lauritano 
973-575-6591  ext 316 
rlauritano@windmillvitamins.com 
www.windmillvitamins.com 

Zall & Sons * 
Greg Zall                                                          
781-848-8088  
gzall@zallandsons.com                                                   
www.zallandsons.com  

 Candy and Sundry 

Zall & Sons 

Serving MA stores only. 

OFFICE SUPPLY VENDOR 

WB Mason * 
Mike Zooleck 
617-828-8817 
mike.zooleck@wbmason.com 
www.wbmason.com 

Office Supply Products 
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 Medical-Surgical Product, Equipment 
 (Marketing Support Provided) 
 

McKesson Medical-Surgical Minnesota Supply * 
Andy Small 
207-272-5791 
andrew.small@mckesson.com 

   
 

PHARMACY SUPPLY VENDORS 

Altium Healthcare * 
Phyllis Holcomb; Mike Kent 
800-392-9824 
phyllis.holcomb@altiumpkg.com; michael.kent@altiumpkg.com 
www.altiumhealthcare.com                         

Prescription Containers 

Berry Global * 
Karl Unger 
812-250-3308 
karlunger@berryglobal.com 
www.berryglobal.com 

 

Prescription Containers 

Medical - Surgical  
Minnesota Supply 
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Rx Express Marketing * 
Customer Service 
800-277-1690 
norm@rxexpressmarketing.com 
www.rxexpressmarketing.com 

 

Medibag * 
Customer Service 
800-944-2198 
artwork@medibag.com 
www.medibag.com 

 

PioneerRx  
Mark Nelson 
800-850-5111 
mark.nelson@pioneerrx.com 
www.pioneerrx.com 

Pharmacy Management Systems 

 

Free Prescription Bags 

TECHNOLOGY VENDOR 

PHARMACY SUPPLY VENDORS 

Free Prescription Bags 


